Position

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

LAMC Weekend

Total Wages

$62,999

$43,538

$40,831

$36,785

$34,761

$33,255

$29,608

$23,733

$22,099



