	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$62,999
2.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$43,538
3.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$40,831
4.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$36,785
5.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$34,761
6.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$33,255
7.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$29,608
8.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$23,733
9.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Weekend	\$22,099